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CHINESE 

 

Name First name   Sex Country / 
Region 

Literary form Period Title(s) Major themes / global 
issues 

Brief description of the 
work(s) 

Useful links to the 
author/works 

Texts available from : 

Bai Juyi M China Poetry 

8,9 

白居易诗集  

Bai Juyi poems 
 
Chang hen ge 
(Song of everlasting 
sorrow) 
 
Pipa xing 
(The Song of 
the Pipa Player) 
 
Mai Tan Weng 
(The Elderly Charcoal 
Seller) 
 
 

Social responsibility, 
conflict, military power, 
romantic love 

Two of his most famous 
works are the 
long narrative poems 
"Chang hen ge" ("Song of 
Everlasting Sorrow"), which 
tells the story of Yang 
Guifei, and "The Song of 
the Pipa Player". Like Du Fu, 
he had a strong sense of 
social responsibility and is 
well known for his satirical 
poems, such as The Elderly 
Charcoal Seller. Also he 
wrote about military 
conflicts during the Tang 
Dynasty. Poems like "Song 
of Everlasting Regret" were 
examples of the peril in 
China during the An Lushan 
rebellion. 

https://en.wikipedi
a.org/wiki/Bai_Juyi 
     
https://allpoetry.co
m/Bai-JuYi   

https://baike.baidu.c
om/item/%E7%90%B
5%E7%90%B6%E8%A
1%8C/69544   
 
https://baike.baidu.c
om/item/%E9%95%B
F%E6%81%A8%E6%A
D%8C/22524    
 
https://en.wikipedia.
org/wiki/Chang_hen_
ge_(poem)  

Bai Pu M China Drama 13,14      

Bai Xianyong M 
Taiwan 

US Fiction 
20 

     

Bi Feiyu M China Fiction 20,21      

Bi Shumin F China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Cai Sufen F Taiwan Fiction 20,21      

Cai Zhizhong M Taiwan 
Non-fiction / 
Graphic novel 

20 
     

Cao Xueqin M China Fiction 

18 

红楼梦  

(Dream of the red 
chamber) 
 

Adolescence, loveless 
marriage, conflict in 
personal relationship, 
family hardship  

The main character of the 
novel is the carefree 
adolescent male heir of the 
family, Jia Baoyu. He was 
born with a magical piece 
of "jade" in his mouth. In 
this life he has a special 

https://en.wikipedi
a.org/wiki/Cao_Xue
qin   

https://en.wikipedia.
org/wiki/Dream_of_t
he_Red_Chamber    
 
https://www.goodrea
ds.com/book/show/5

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bai_Juyi
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bai_Juyi
https://allpoetry.com/Bai-JuYi
https://allpoetry.com/Bai-JuYi
https://baike.baidu.com/item/%E7%90%B5%E7%90%B6%E8%A1%8C/69544
https://baike.baidu.com/item/%E7%90%B5%E7%90%B6%E8%A1%8C/69544
https://baike.baidu.com/item/%E7%90%B5%E7%90%B6%E8%A1%8C/69544
https://baike.baidu.com/item/%E7%90%B5%E7%90%B6%E8%A1%8C/69544
https://baike.baidu.com/item/%E9%95%BF%E6%81%A8%E6%AD%8C/22524
https://baike.baidu.com/item/%E9%95%BF%E6%81%A8%E6%AD%8C/22524
https://baike.baidu.com/item/%E9%95%BF%E6%81%A8%E6%AD%8C/22524
https://baike.baidu.com/item/%E9%95%BF%E6%81%A8%E6%AD%8C/22524
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chang_hen_ge_(poem)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chang_hen_ge_(poem)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Chang_hen_ge_(poem)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cao_Xueqin
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cao_Xueqin
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cao_Xueqin
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dream_of_the_Red_Chamber
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dream_of_the_Red_Chamber
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dream_of_the_Red_Chamber
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/535739.Dream_of_the_Red_Chamber
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/535739.Dream_of_the_Red_Chamber
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bond with his sickly cousin 
Lin Daiyu, who shares his 
love of music and poetry. 
Baoyu, however, is 
predestined to marry 
another cousin, Xue 
Baochai, whose grace and 
intelligence exemplify an 
ideal woman, but with 
whom he lacks an 
emotional connection. The 
romantic rivalry and 
friendship among the three 
characters against the 
backdrop of the family's 
declining fortunes form the 
main story in the novel. 

35739.Dream_of_the
_Red_Chamber  

 
 

Chen Jingrong F China Poetry 20      

Chen Yizhi M Taiwan 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Chen Zhiyong M Australia 
Non-fiction / 
Graphic novel 

20 
     

Chen Zhongshi M China Fiction 20,21      

Chen Yingzhen M Taiwan Fiction 20      

Chi Zijian F China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Cui Jian  M China Poetry 20,21      

Dai Wangshu M China Poetry 20      

Deng Youmei M China Fiction 20      

Dong Qiao M Hong Kong Non-fiction 20,21      

Dong Qizhang M Hong Kong 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Du Fu M China Poetry 8      

Du Guowei M Hong Kong Drama 20,21      

Feng Zikai M China Non-fiction 20      

Feng Menglong M China Fiction 16,17      

Feng Jicai M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Fu Lei M China Non-fiction 20      

Gao Xingjian M 
China, 

Overseas 
Drama / 
Fiction 

20,21 
     

Gao Yang M Taiwan Fiction 20      

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/535739.Dream_of_the_Red_Chamber
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/535739.Dream_of_the_Red_Chamber


 

Copyright @ MIH Unlimited      www.mihunlimited.com 
 

Gao Xiaosheng M China Fiction 20,21      

Gong Zizhen M China 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
19 

     

Gu Cheng M China Poetry 20      

Guan Hanqing M China Drama 13      

Gui Youguang M China Non-fiction 16      

Guo  Moruo M China 
Poetry / 
Drama 

20 
     

Guo  Xiaochuan M China Poetry 20      

Han Yu M China Non-fiction 8, 9      

Han Shaogong M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Han Han  M China Fiction 21      

He Qifang M China 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Hong Sheng M China Drama 18      

Hou Wenyong M Taiwan 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Hu Shi M China 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Hu Enwei M Hong Kong Drama 20,21      

Huang Jingren M China Poetry 18      

Huang Zunxian M China Poetry 19      

Huang Biyun F Hong Kong Fiction 20,21      

Huang  Beijia F China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Huang  Chunming M Taiwan 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Huang  JInshu M Taiwan Fiction 20      

Huo Da F China Fiction 20      

Ji Xianlin M China Non-fiction 20      

Ji Yun M China Fiction 18      

Jia Pingwa M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Jian  Zhen F Taiwan Non-fiction 

20,21 

Nǚ'ér hóng Gender \ Family 
Relationship \ Social Value \ 
Love and Marriage 

Exploring the inner world of 
women, through the genre 
of prose and novels, 
through the various female 
faces of the past and the 
present, depicting the 
formation of women with 

https://zh.wikipedia
.org/wiki/%E7%B0%
A1%E5%AA%9C\htt
p://faculty.ndhu.ed
u.tw/~e-
essay/essay/jian-
zhen/category/%E7

http://www2.yjps.tp.
edu.tw/syj/www/chin
ese/jan%20zhen/jan%
20zhen%20all.html  
 
https://www.business
today.com.tw/article/

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C/http:/faculty.ndhu.edu.tw/~e-essay/essay/jian-zhen/category/%E7%B0%A1%E4%BB%8B/
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C/http:/faculty.ndhu.edu.tw/~e-essay/essay/jian-zhen/category/%E7%B0%A1%E4%BB%8B/
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C/http:/faculty.ndhu.edu.tw/~e-essay/essay/jian-zhen/category/%E7%B0%A1%E4%BB%8B/
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C/http:/faculty.ndhu.edu.tw/~e-essay/essay/jian-zhen/category/%E7%B0%A1%E4%BB%8B/
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C/http:/faculty.ndhu.edu.tw/~e-essay/essay/jian-zhen/category/%E7%B0%A1%E4%BB%8B/
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C/http:/faculty.ndhu.edu.tw/~e-essay/essay/jian-zhen/category/%E7%B0%A1%E4%BB%8B/
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C/http:/faculty.ndhu.edu.tw/~e-essay/essay/jian-zhen/category/%E7%B0%A1%E4%BB%8B/
http://www2.yjps.tp.edu.tw/syj/www/chinese/jan%20zhen/jan%20zhen%20all.html
http://www2.yjps.tp.edu.tw/syj/www/chinese/jan%20zhen/jan%20zhen%20all.html
http://www2.yjps.tp.edu.tw/syj/www/chinese/jan%20zhen/jan%20zhen%20all.html
http://www2.yjps.tp.edu.tw/syj/www/chinese/jan%20zhen/jan%20zhen%20all.html
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
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three different levels of 
red, through the distraction 
of the family and the social 
bondage of women, 
shaping the gender of 
persistence Typical, 
tracking, searching, and 
writing the magnificence 
and nobleness of life. 

%B0%A1%E4%BB%
8B/  

category/154685/pos
t/201401090037/%E7
%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C
%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB
%98%E5%87%BA%EF
%BC%8C%E6%98%AF
%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE
%97%E9%81%8E%E5
%BE%8C%E6%9C%80
%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A
%84%E9%81%B8%E6
%93%87 

Jiang Kui M China Poetry 12,13      

Jiang Xun M Taiwan Non-fiction 20,21      

Jiao Tong M Taiwan 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Jin Kemu M China Non-fiction 20      

Kong Shangren M China Drama 17,18      

Kongzi   M China Non-fiction B6,B5      

Lai Shengchuan M Taiwan Drama 20,21      

Lai He M Taiwan 
Poetry / 
Fiction 

20 
     

Laozi   M China Non-fiction B5      

Li Bai M China Poetry 8      

Li He M China Poetry 9      

Li Shangyin M China Poetry 9      

Li Qingzhao F China Poetry 12      

Li Baojia M China Fiction 19,20      

Li Rui M China Fiction 20,21      

Li Ang F Taiwan Fiction 20,21      

Li Bihua F Hong Kong Fiction 20,21      

Li  Kunwu M China 
Non-fiction / 
Graphic novel 

20 
     

Li  Yu M China Drama 17      

Liang Qichao M China Non-fiction 19,20      

Liang Shiqiu M China Non-fiction 20      

Liang Yuchun M China Non-fiction 20      

Liang Yusheng M Hong Kong Fiction 20      

Liao Yimei F China Drama 20,21      

Lin Huiyin F China Poetry 20      

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C/http:/faculty.ndhu.edu.tw/~e-essay/essay/jian-zhen/category/%E7%B0%A1%E4%BB%8B/
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C/http:/faculty.ndhu.edu.tw/~e-essay/essay/jian-zhen/category/%E7%B0%A1%E4%BB%8B/
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
https://www.businesstoday.com.tw/article/category/154685/post/201401090037/%E7%B0%A1%E5%AA%9C%EF%BC%9A%E4%BB%98%E5%87%BA%EF%BC%8C%E6%98%AF%E7%B2%BE%E7%AE%97%E9%81%8E%E5%BE%8C%E6%9C%80%E5%A5%BD%E7%9A%84%E9%81%B8%E6%93%87
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Lin Yutang M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Lin  Haiyin F Taiwan, US Fiction 20      

Ling Mengchu M China Fiction 17      

Liu Yong M China Poetry 11      

Liu Zongyuan M China 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
8,9,20

18 
     

Liu Liangcheng M China Non-fiction 20,21      

Liu Yong M Taiwan Non-fiction 20,21      

Liu E M China Fiction 19,20      

Liu Zhenyun M China Fiction 20,21      

Liu Cixin M China Fiction 20      

Liu Yichang M Hong Kong Fiction 20      

Liu Binyan M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Liu Xinwu M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Liu Heng M China Fiction 20,21      

Liu Suola F China Fiction 20,21      

Liu Shaotang M China Fiction 20      

Long Yingtai F Taiwan Non-fiction 20,21      

Lu You M China Poetry 
12,13,
2018 

     

Lu Wenfu M China Fiction 20      

Luo Zhicheng M Taiwan 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Luo Guanzhong M China Fiction 14      

Luo Yijun M Taiwan Fiction 20,21      

Ma Zhiyuan M China Drama 13,14      

Ma Yuan M China Fiction 20,21      

Mengzi   M China Non-fiction B4,B3      

Nalan Xingde M China Poetry 17,18      

Ni Kuang M Hong Kong Fiction 20      

Ouyang Xiu M China 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
11 

     

Pu Songling M China Fiction 17,18      

Qian Zhongshu M China Fiction 20      

Qu Yuan M China Poetry B3      

Sha Yexin M China Drama 20      

Shao Yanxiang M China 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
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Shen Congwen M China Fiction 20      

Shi Tiesheng M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Shi Nai'an M China Fiction 14      

Shi Zhecun M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Sima Qian M China Non-fiction B2      

Su Shi M China 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
11 

     

Su Shuyang M China 
Drama / 
Fiction 

20 
     

Sun Li M China Fiction 20      

Tang Xianzu M China Drama 16,17      

Tao Yuanming M China 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
4,5,20

18 
     

Tie Ning F China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Wan Laiming M China Non-fiction 20      

Wang Anshi M China Non-fiction 11      

Wang Zengqi M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Wang Xiaobo M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Wang Shifu M China Drama 13,14      

Wang Qimei F Taiwan Drama 20,21      

Wang Meng M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Wang Anyi F China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Wang Shuo M China Fiction 20,21      

Wang Wenxing M Taiwan Fiction 20      

Wang Dingguo M Taiwan Fiction 20      

Wang Zhenhe M Taiwan Fiction 20      

Wang  Wei M China Poetry 8      

Wang  Xiaoni F China Poetry 20,21      

Wang  Lianghe M Hong Kong 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Wei Minglun M China Drama 20      

Wen Yiduo M China Poetry 20      

Wu Weiye M China Poetry 17      

Wu Cheng'en M China Fiction 16      

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
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Wu Jingzi M China Fiction 18      

Wu Jianren M China Fiction 20      

Wu Zuxiang M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Wu  Mingyi M Taiwan Fiction 20,21      

Xi Murong F Taiwan 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Xia  Da F China 
Non-fiction / 
Graphic novel 

20 
     

Xiaman Lanboan M Taiwan 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Xie Bingying F 

China，

Taiwan 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Xin Qijin M China Poetry 
12,13,
2018 

     

Xu Zhimo M China Poetry 20      

Xu Xiake M China Non-fiction 17      

Yan Li M China 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
2021 

     

Yan Lianke M China Fiction 

20,21 

Dream of Ding Village Social responsibility, 
HIV/AIDS, family, 
devastation (of landscape 
and population), power 

Narrated by a family's dead 
son and based on true 
historical events, Dream of 
Ding Village focuses on one 
family, destroyed when one 
son rises to the top of the 
Communist Party by 
exploiting a series of small 
villages into selling their 
blood for money. In reusing 
dirty needles, an entire part 
of the population is 
infected with AIDS. The 
novel is a critique of the 
rate of China's 
development and those in 
power. 

https://www.newy
orker.com/magazin
e/2018/10/15/yan-
liankes-forbidden-
satires-of-china  
 
https://www.thegu
ardian.com/books/
2018/sep/22/yan-
lianke-writers-in-
china-day-the-sun-
died-interview 
 
 
 
 

https://www.amazon.
co.uk/Dream-Ding-
Village-Yan-
Lianke/dp/080214572
8 
 
https://www.amazon.
co.uk/dp/B077ZMX8X
X/ref=dp-kindle-
redirect?_encoding=U
TF8&btkr=1 
 

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
https://www.newyorker.com/magazine/2018/10/15/yan-liankes-forbidden-satires-of-china
https://www.newyorker.com/magazine/2018/10/15/yan-liankes-forbidden-satires-of-china
https://www.newyorker.com/magazine/2018/10/15/yan-liankes-forbidden-satires-of-china
https://www.newyorker.com/magazine/2018/10/15/yan-liankes-forbidden-satires-of-china
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https://www.theguardian.com/books/2018/sep/22/yan-lianke-writers-in-china-day-the-sun-died-interview
https://www.theguardian.com/books/2018/sep/22/yan-lianke-writers-in-china-day-the-sun-died-interview
https://www.theguardian.com/books/2018/sep/22/yan-lianke-writers-in-china-day-the-sun-died-interview
https://www.theguardian.com/books/2018/sep/22/yan-lianke-writers-in-china-day-the-sun-died-interview
https://www.theguardian.com/books/2018/sep/22/yan-lianke-writers-in-china-day-the-sun-died-interview
https://www.theguardian.com/books/2018/sep/22/yan-lianke-writers-in-china-day-the-sun-died-interview
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Dream-Ding-Village-Yan-Lianke/dp/0802145728
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https://www.amazon.co.uk/Dream-Ding-Village-Yan-Lianke/dp/0802145728
https://www.amazon.co.uk/Dream-Ding-Village-Yan-Lianke/dp/0802145728
https://www.amazon.co.uk/dp/B077ZMX8XX/ref=dp-kindle-redirect?_encoding=UTF8&btkr=1
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The Day the Sun Died Power v progress, 
responsibility, dystopia, 

From Goodreads: "Set over 
the course of one night, 
The Day the Sun Died pits 
chaos and darkness against 
the sunny optimism of the 
‘Chinese dream’ promoted 
by President Xi Jinping. 
Readers are thrown into 
the middle of an 
increasingly strange and 
troubling waking nightmare 
as Li Niannian and his 
father struggle to save the 
town, and persuade the 
beneficent sun to rise 
again." 

https://www.latime
s.com/books/la-ca-
jc-yan-lianke-the-
day-the-sun-died-
review-20190117-
story.html  
 
https://www.goodr
eads.com/book/sho
w/36478631-the-
day-the-sun-died  

Yan Geling F US Fiction 20,21      

Yang Mu M Taiwan 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Yao Nai M China Non-fiction 18,19      

Ye Hui M Hong Kong 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Ye Shaoyuan M China Non-fiction 17      

Ye  Shengtao M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Ye Zhaoyan M China Fiction 20,21      

Yu Guangzhong M Taiwan, US Poetry 20      

Yu Dafu M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Yu Qiuyu M China Non-fiction 20,21      

Yu Lihua F US Fiction 20      

Yu Hua M China Fiction 20,21      

Yuan Haowen M China Poetry 13      

Yuan Zongdao M China Non-fiction 16      

Yuan Mei M China Non-fiction 18      

Zeng Gong M China Non-fiction 11      

Zeng Guofan M China Non-fiction 19      

Zeng Pu M China Fiction 20      

Zhai  Yongming F China Poetry 20,21      

Zhang Zao M China Poetry 20,21      

Zhang Dai M China Non-fiction 17      

Zhang Zhongxing M China Non-fiction 20      

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
https://www.latimes.com/books/la-ca-jc-yan-lianke-the-day-the-sun-died-review-20190117-story.html
https://www.latimes.com/books/la-ca-jc-yan-lianke-the-day-the-sun-died-review-20190117-story.html
https://www.latimes.com/books/la-ca-jc-yan-lianke-the-day-the-sun-died-review-20190117-story.html
https://www.latimes.com/books/la-ca-jc-yan-lianke-the-day-the-sun-died-review-20190117-story.html
https://www.latimes.com/books/la-ca-jc-yan-lianke-the-day-the-sun-died-review-20190117-story.html
https://www.latimes.com/books/la-ca-jc-yan-lianke-the-day-the-sun-died-review-20190117-story.html
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/36478631-the-day-the-sun-died
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/36478631-the-day-the-sun-died
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/36478631-the-day-the-sun-died
https://www.goodreads.com/book/show/36478631-the-day-the-sun-died
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Zhang Chengzhi M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Zhang Xiaofeng F Taiwan 

Drama / 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Zhang Henshui M China Fiction 20      

Zhang Wei M China Fiction 20,21      

Zhang Jie F China Fiction 20,21      

Zhang  Leping M China 
Non-fiction / 
Graphic novel 

20 
     

Zhang Dachun M Taiwan 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

Zhang Tianyi M China Fiction 20      

Zhang Ailing F China Fiction 20      

Zhang Xianliang M China Fiction 20      

Zhang Kangkang F China Fiction 20,21      

Zhao Shuli M China Fiction 20      

Zheng Min F China Poetry 20,21      

Zheng Chouyu M Taiwan Poetry 20      

Zheng Guangzu M China Drama 13,14      

Zhou Mengdie M Taiwan Poetry 20      

Zhou Zuoren M China Non-fiction 20      

Zhou Fenling F Taiwan 
Fiction/ Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

Zhou Libo M China Fiction 20      

Zhu Ziqing M China Non-fiction 20      

Zhu Tianxin F Taiwan Fiction 20,21      

Zhuangzi   M China Non-fiction 4B,3B      

Zuoqiu Ming  M China Non-fiction B5      

 Changyao M China Poetry 20      

 Qinmu M China Non-fiction 20      

 Shuting F China Poetry 20,21      

 Sutong M China Fiction 20,21      

 Yangzhao  M Taiwan 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

 Saduci M China Poetry 14      

 Fengzhi M China Poetry 20      

 Aiqing M China Poetry 20      

 Mudan  M China Poetry 20      

 Niuhan M China Poetry 20      

 Shizhi M China Poetry 20      

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
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 Beidao M China 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

 Mangke M China Poetry 20,21      

 Duoduo M China Poetry 20,21      

 Haizi M China Poetry 20      

 Yaxian M Taiwan Poetry 20      

 Luofu M Taiwan Poetry 20      

 Guanguan M Taiwan 
Poetry / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

 Yinjiang M Hong Kong Poetry 20,21      

 Luxun M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 

20 

Call to Arms Conflict, peace and security 

"Call to Arms" is a 
collection of short stories 
Lu Xun published during 
1918-1922. It includes "A 
Madman's Diary," the first 
novel written in vernacular 
Chinese, and other 
representative fictional 
works by Lu Xun, such as 
"Kong Yiji" and "The True 
Story of Ah-Q".  

http://www.dushu3
69.com/zhongguom
ingzhu/nahan/ 

http://www.dushu36
9.com/zhongguoming
zhu/nahan/   

 Bingxin F China 

Poetry / 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

 Zongpu F China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

 Xiaosi F Hong Kong Non-fiction 20      

 A'nong M Hong Kong Non-fiction 20      

 Caoyu M China Drama 20      

 Laoshe M China 

Drama / 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

 Xiayan M China Drama 20      

 
Lanlingxiaoxia
osheng M China Fiction 

16 
     

 Bajin M China 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

 Xiaohong F China Fiction 20      

 Maodun M China Fiction 20      

 Liuqing F China Fiction 20      

 Luyao M China Fiction 20      

 Guhua M China Fiction 20,21      

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
http://www.dushu369.com/zhongguomingzhu/nahan/
http://www.dushu369.com/zhongguomingzhu/nahan/
http://www.dushu369.com/zhongguomingzhu/nahan/
http://www.dushu369.com/zhongguomingzhu/nahan/
http://www.dushu369.com/zhongguomingzhu/nahan/
http://www.dushu369.com/zhongguomingzhu/nahan/


 

Copyright @ MIH Unlimited      www.mihunlimited.com 
 

 Yangjiang F China 
Fiction / 
Drama 

20,21 
     

 A'Lai M China Fiction 20,21      

 Gefei M China Fiction 20,21      

 Jiangrong M China Fiction 20,21      

 Er'YueHe M China Fiction 20,21      

 Haoran M China Fiction 20      

 Moyan M China Fiction 20,21      

 Fangfang F China Fiction 20,21      

 Pinglu F Taiwan 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

 Xiaosa F Taiwan Fiction 20,21      

 Jinyong M Hong Kong Fiction 20      

 Jidi F China 
Non-fiction / 
Graphic novel 

20 
     

 Gulong M Taiwan Fiction 20      

 Yesi M Hong Kong 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

 Aiwu M China Fiction 20      

 Chenrong F China Fiction 20      

 A'cheng M China Fiction 20      

 Canxue F China Fiction 20,21      

 Yishu F Hong Kong 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

 Sanmao F Taiwan 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20 

     

 Xixi F Hong Kong 
Fiction / Non-

fiction 
20,21 

     

 Youjin F Singapore Fiction 20      

 Giongyao F Taiwan Fiction 20      

 Wangze M Hong Kong 
Non-fiction / 
Graphic novel 20 

     

 Jimi M Taiwan 
Non-fiction / 
Graphic novel 20,21 

     

 

 

Follow MIH Unlimited as we continue to provide more and more resources for all Group 1 and Group 2 courses ! 

Facebook page MIH Unlimited (please “Like” us and visit us regularly for updates) : https://www.facebook.com/MIH-Unlimited-284036132414276/ 

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
https://www.facebook.com/MIH-Unlimited-284036132414276/
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Facebook group Group 1 across the languages : https://www.facebook.com/groups/672683333162459/ 

Facebook group Language Ab Initio : https://www.facebook.com/groups/1081827915163033/ 

Facebook group Language B : https://www.facebook.com/groups/146542976060319/ 

Language A School-Supported Self-Taught support : https://www.mihunlimited.com/ibdp-language-a-ssst.html  

Twitter : @mihunlimited     

Instagram : @mihunlimited 

 

http://www.mihunlimited.com/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/672683333162459/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1081827915163033/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/146542976060319/
https://www.mihunlimited.com/ibdp-language-a-ssst.html

